

V/S
Ketan Hirji Rangwala And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1744 OF 2019
In
First Appeal 1208 OF 2011

Ketan Hirji Rangwala And OrsPETITIONER

V/S
Premji Ratansi Gada And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr Pradeep Thorat i/b Aditi Naikare, Adv for Appellant
Ms Pallavi Khare, Adv for RESP NO 6 (Corpo.)
Mr A R Patil, AGP

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH J

DATE : 26th August, 2024

P.C. :

At the request of counsel for Appellant/Petitioner, to be placed
on Final Hearing Board of 05/09/2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)