



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1208 OF 2011

Ketan Hirji Rangwala and Others. ...Appellants.

Versus

Premji Ratansi Gada and Others. ...Respondents.

Mr. S. Deorukhkar i/b M/s. Sanjay Udeshi & co., for the Appellant.

Ms. Aditi S. Naikare for the Respondent No. 1 to 4.

Ms. Pallavi Khare for the Respondent-Corporation.

Mr. Shamim for the Respondent No. 5 and 7.

Coram : Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.

Date : September 13, 2024.

P. C. :

1. Appeal is wrongly listed as the same is to be listed on final hearing board. List on final hearing board of **10th October 2024.**

[Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.]